Casti Student Survey

1. What is your current grade level?

Response
Percent

6 [ 8.8%
7 ] 16.2%
g 1] 19.6%
o [ 15.7%
10 B 14.2%
11 ] 13.2%
12 B 12.3%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

18

33

40

32

29

27

25

204

Response

Percent
Yes [ ] 26.7%
No | 73.3%
Comments

answered question

skipped question

2. Do you understand the reasons behind the dismissal of performing arts teacher Bear Capron a few weeks ago?

Response
Count

54

148

90

202
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3. Do you agree with the Castilleja administration decision?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes [ 8.3% 16
No | I 91.7% 177
Comments 93
answered question 193
skipped question 11

4. Do you feel that you are able to express your opinion on Bear Capron's dismissal freely?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | | 37.2% 73
No | I 62.8% 123
Comments 64
answered question 196
skipped question 8
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5. What impact has Bear Capron's dismissal had on you?

Response Response

Percent Count
Strong negative impact | 35.5% 71
Somewhat negative impact | 42.0% 84
No impact 16.5% 33
Somewhat positive impact 2.5% 5
Strong positive impact 3.5% 7
Comments 50
answered question 200
skipped question 4

6. What impact has Bear Capron's dismissal had on other Castilleja students?

Response Response

Percent Count
Strong negative impact 72.6% 146
Somewhat negative impact |:| 20.9% 42
No impact 2.0% 4
Somewhat positive impact 0.0% 0
Strong positive impact 4.5% 9
Comments 50
answered question 201
skipped question 3
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7. What request(s) would you like to make to the Castilleja Board of Trustees? (You may choose multiple options)

Response Response
Percent Count

Reinstate Bear Capron immediately 47.3% 96
Have the Board of Trustees review

) 66.5% 135
the facts from both sides
Have the Administration
communicate clearly to the

. ) 82.8% 168
community the reasons behind
Bear Capron's dismissal
Have the Administration apologize

to Bear Capron for damaging his 48.8% 99
reputation

Have no request 3.0% 6

Other (please specify) 14.3% 29

answered question 203

skipped question 1

8. Please add any other comments you would like to be anonymously presented to the Board of Trustees.
Response
Count

65

answered question 65

skipped question 139
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